SatRack™
S
a
tR
a
c
k
™

SatRack
code
Size Numbering System
03 61
Unit
U-height
Chassis
depth (cm)
SR 03 61
SR 05 61
SR 05 61 HR
(Half Rack)
SR 03 48 HR
(Half Rack)
6
7
98
Created with one thing in mind,
Amazon Cases and Racks give the
ultimate protection to valuable
and essential equipment during
transport anywhere in the world.
Ideal for defence, marine, security,
aerospace, oil and gas, satellite and telecommunication
applications worldwide, Amazon Cases and Racks
deliver exceptional strength to weight and are suitable
where delicate or valuable equipment needs to be
transported or stored safely.
Amazon Cases and Racks have a unique patented
design that offers a tough, lightweight, customisable
system that can be tailored to the client’s requirements
and individual needs.
ERack is a lightweight, 19-inch
ruggedised aluminium electronic
transit rack, specifically designed for
commercial and military applications
when protection against physical,
climatic and electromagnetic hazards
are required, and where weight,
strength and portability are critical issues.
ERack benefits from patented new technology; the
external container has an innovative folded rim design,
which eliminates the edge extrusion and makes the case
stronger, lighter and more resistant to ingress by water
and dust. The internal chassis frame is supported by
special mounts that protect against shock. ERack is up
to 30% lighter than other rack cases in its class.
Amazon Cases & Racks™ ERack™
A triumph of strength and style, CP
Cases aluminium cases protects their
contents even under severe impact
and are tougher, lighter and more
resilient than traditional designs in
laminated plywood.
CP Cases aluminium cases are the
ideal balance between style and protection. Made
from 2mm rigidised aluminium, cases are constructed
without an edge corner weld to prevent seam splitting
and the pre-pressed corners add extra strength and
exceptional resistance to drop damage.
The inter-locking lid/body seal, with an integrated
neoprene rubber gasket, protects contents against
rain, dirt, dust and other environmental hazards.
CP Cases manufactures a wide
range of bags and covers for Original
Equipment Manufacturers (OEMs),